Spielplan Halloweenturnier

Gruppe A - Geister

I
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3

Kirbischiipf
Kreisliga-Busters
Rallabriider
Poulet im Charbli

Rusmu-Sauli

Gruppe B - Zombies

/A
22
23
24

24

Kiirbis Kanonen

Hypergschpangschtli
Liisi Chriisimisibiisi
Habibi Blockersberg

Haxeschoss

Die Spiele werden auf zwei Satze gespielt. Spielbeginn bei 3:3
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Gruppe C - Zombies
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Untote Schmetterer
VBC Quito-Gspanster
Miriams Unterhosenbande

Witch Please
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